KISHOR KUMAR PRAMANIK, KHARIKABAD, KUSUNDA, KENDUADIH, DHANBAD

COMPUTATION OF INCOME ASSESSMENT YEAR 2020-2021

INCOME FROM SALARY

INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY
INCOME FROM BUSINESS
INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAIN
INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES

LESS: DEDUCTION U/S 80TTA

ROUNDED

NIL

NIL
480,340.00

NiL
1,635.00

481,975.00
1,635.00

480,340.00
480,340.00

TAX ON TTOTAL INCOME
ADD: CESS



KISHOR KUMAR PRAMANIK, KHARIKABAD, KUSUNDA, KENDUADIH, DHANBAD

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2020
EZw_cjmw AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT AMOUNT
00
CAPITAL ACCOUNT PERSONAL EFFECTS 55,600
AS PER LAST ACCOUNT 1,394,447.05 ) €30.00
ADD: INCOME DURING THE YR JEWELLERY 437,530.
SHARE OF PROFIT 26,405.00
INCOME FROM BUSINESS 480,340.00 FURNITURE & FIXTURES 170,670.00
SAVING INTEREST 1,635.00 1,902,827.05 ADD: THIS YEAR 272,239.00 442,909.00
LESS: DRAWING VEHICLE 633,367.30
PERSONAL 310,499.78 310,499.78 LESS: DEPRECIATION 95,005.10 538,362.21
1,592,327.27
LOAN FROM BROTHER 320,000.00 INVESTMENT IN VISHNU PRIYA LLP 200,000.00
CASH-AT-BANK
UNION BANK 2,954.75
STATE BANK OF INDIA 14,361.32 17,316.07
CASH-IN-HAND 220,610.00
1,912,327.27 r@s.wi%m 7]
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