KISHOR KUMAR PRAMANIK, KHARIKABAD, KUSUNDA, KENDUADIH, DHANBAD

COMPUTATION OF INCOME ASSESSMENT YEAR 2020-2021

	INCOME FROM SALARY
NIL ADD: CESS 480,340.00 NIL 1,635.00 481,975.00 1,635.00 480,340.00 480,340.00	NIL TAX ON TTOTAL INCOME

KISHOR KUMAR PRAMANIK, KHARIKABAD, KUSUNDA, KENDUADIH, DHANBAD

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2020

1,912,327.27	CASH-IN-HAND	CASH-AT-BANK 2,954.75 UNION BANK OF INDIA 14,361.32	1,592,327.27 LOAN FROM BROTHER 320,000.00 INVESTMENT IN VISHNU PRIYA LLP	LESS: DRAWING VEHICLE 633,367.30 PERSONAL 310,499.78 310,499.78 310,499.78 150,237.32 VEHICLE 633,367.30 95,005.10	SHARE OF PROFIT 26,405.00 INCOME FROM BUSINESS 480,340.00 FURNITURE & FIXTURES 170,670.00 SAVING INTEREST 1,635.00 1,902,827.05 ADD: THIS YEAR 272,239.00	AS PER LAST ACCOUNT 1,394,447.05 ADD: INCOME DURING THE YR JEWELLERY		LIABILITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT AWOUNT AVE
		2,954.75 14,361.32		633,367.30 95,005.10	170,670.00 272,239.00			
1,912,327.27	220,610.00	17,316.07	200,000.00	538,362.21	442,909.00	437,530.00	55,600.00	AIVIOUN

¥ ==

17.1

1 1 2 2